HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL 4

Data Technology Deerlijk

(99999)

Bestat
MQ Distanc PA Bague AN Constat
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307927-49
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193305-81
116984-02
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182153-84
105233-85
128255-21
116984-02
309914-96
309914-96
193305-81
198639-80
105233-85
131776-50
305920-79
144299-60
242688-91
242688-91
309914-96
242688-91
242416-13
128255-21
153922-80
308826-75
105233-85
198639-80

FONTAINE JEAN
JACOBS ANDREE
JACOBS ANDREE
JACOBS ANDREE
JACOBS ANDREE
DORVAL JEAN
MALOTAUX PHILIPPE
DEMAIN EDDY
DEMAIN EDDY
DEMAIN EDDY
DEMAIN EDDY
DEMAIN EDDY
DORVAL JEAN
STRUYS JEAN-LUC
DEMAIN EDDY
DEMAIN EDDY
FONTAINE JEAN
DEMAIN EDDY
DEMAIN EDDY
DORVAL JEAN
DEMAIN EDDY
DORVAL JEAN
FONTAINE JEAN
FONTAINE JEAN
FONTAINE ALPHONSE
GOFFIN RENE
DENEYER-THIRY
DORVAL JEAN
DORVAL JEAN
MALOTAUX PHILIPPE
COPETTE FREDDY
DORVAL JEAN
DORVAL JEAN
COPETTE FREDDY
GAROT YVES

CAPPE ROBERT
GOFFIN RENE
MALOTAUX PHILIPPE
COPETTE FREDDY
COPETTE FREDDY
DORVAL JEAN
DENEYER-THIRY
CAPPE ROBERT
FONTAINE JEAN
GILLES BERTRAND
STRUYS JEAN-LUC
DEMAIN EDDY
DEMAIN EDDY
COPETTE FREDDY
DEMAIN EDDY

REIMS JEAN-CLAUDE
GOFFIN RENE
FONTAINE ALPHONSE
HAUTPHENNE DANIEL
CAPPE ROBERT
DENEYER-THIRY

Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring

Localit

LIERNU
SAINT-D
SAINT-D
SAINT-D
SAINT-D
WASSEIG
MEUX
LIERNU
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WASSEIG
ST-GERM
LIERNU
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EGHEZEE
WARET-L
WASSEIG
WASSEIG
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WASSEIG
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RHISNES
EGHEZEE
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VILLERS
VILLERS
WASSEIG
WARET-L
RHISNES
LIERNU
WARET-L
ST-GERM
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LIERNU
VILLERS
LIERNU
MEHAIGN
EGHEZEE
ST-DENI
ST-DENI
RHISNES
WARET-L
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115632119
103025419
110378019
115525919
110375819
104908719
116489718
111606718
111606318
111611218
103156219
103156619
104909219
103190719
611325419
611325519
119220414
111616118
116080517
104908219
103157619
104906319
117083217
115631219
108381618
114966517
116093017
104907019
104906519
115987415
104554819
104908119
104906919
104554919
104559319
104380719
114965017
115695018
104554619
108173018
117276516
104940919
104380319
115631519
116119417
104551819
116085917
116852915
104553519
111606418
104566519
118335916
116963018
111795918
104380619
611783319
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44330
42413
42443
42453
42453
51547
44110
46040
46040
46060
46080
46080
52150
46260
46160
46180
46140
46220
46240
52310
46260
52357
46280
46300
44269
49460
46590
53397
53487
45470
45520
53557
53557
45530
46381
43520
50500
46130
46190
46220
54460
48140
44310
48330
48123
48530
48520
48550
47030
49050
51192
52030
46469
46500
45140
49020

Snelh.
Vitesse



57 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY WARET-L 22 21 4 BE 104940819 11.49040 1873.2986 57
58 242416-13 REIMS JEAN-CLAUDE MEHAIGN 8 2 2 BE 115759116 11.51482 1870.0564 58
59 116984-02 MALOTAUX PHILIPPE MEUX 46 9 4 BE 116697815 11.47390 1868.7789 59
60 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY WARET-L 22 4 5 BE 104941719 11.49170 1866.9847 60
61 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY WARET-L 22 8 6 BE 108798518 11.49180 1866.5008 61
62 128255-21 GOFFIN RENE EGHEZEE 15 11 4 BE 118320516 11.52440 1864.0896 62
63 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY WARET-L 22 14 7 BE 115458919 11.49230 1864.0849 63
64 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND WARET-L 22 11 2 BE 104916719 11.49353 1855.3196 64
65 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 10 6 6 BE 104553319 11.48150 1852.5059 65
66 128255-21 GOFFIN RENE EGHEZEE 15 8 5 BE 118336016 11.53280 1844.1237 66
67 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY WARET-L 22 20 8 BE 115459819 11.50150 1839.3257 67
68 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS RAMILLI 11 6 130674 BE 104923319 11.56101 1836.1256 68
69 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY WARET-L 22 12 9 BE 112414918 11.50220 1836.0428 69
70 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY WARET-L 22 5 10 BE 104942619 11.50390 1828.1188 70
71 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND WARET-L 22 2 3 BE 116116217 11.50353 1827.0322 71
72 116984-02 MALOTAUX PHILIPPE MEUX 46 23 5 BE 116484918 11.49160 1821.7687 72
73 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY WARET-L 22 13 11 BE 112413318 11.50560 1820.2629 73
74 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY LIERNU 27 22 14 BE 103156919 11.51270 1816.7344 74
75 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND BEUZET 10 2 113900 BE 802319212 11.48020 1806.9804 75
76 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND WARET-L 22 3 4 BE 111036716 11.51213 1805.9227 76
76 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND WARET-L 22 4 5 BE 104915119 11.51213 1805.9227 76
78 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY WARET-L 22 10 12 BE 115450019 11.51370 1801.5912 78
79 131776-50 FONTAINE JEAN LIERNU 16 6 6 BE 119219314 11.52070 1796.2751 79
80 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND WARET-L 22 20 6 BE 116522319 11.51433 1795.9983 80
81 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND WARET-L 22 13 7 BE 104910719 11.51453 1795.1015 81
82 131776-50 FONTAINE JEAN LIERNU 16 15 7 BE 115631819 11.52100 1794.9380 82
HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL 4 Data Technology Deerlijk (99999)
DIZY-LE-GROS 27-06-20 126 YEARLINGS Amateurs:15 LACHER:10.45

NR Naam Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring JR Bestat Snelh. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague AN Constat Vitesse NO
1 131776-50 FONTAINE JEAN LIERNU 9 2 120560 BE 115632119 11.44330 2024.5172 1
2 307927-49 JACOBS ANDREE SAINT-D 8 6 115799 BE 103025419 11.42413 2007.3209 2
3 307927-49 JACOBS ANDREE SAINT-D 8 2 2 BE 110378019 11.42443 2005.5827 3
4 307927-49 JACOBS ANDREE SAINT-D 8 5 3 BE 115525919 11.42453 2005.0039 4
4 307927-49 JACOBS ANDREE SAINT-D 8 7 4 BE 110375819 11.42453 2005.0039 4
6 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEIG 12 8 132690 BE 104908719 11.51547 1983.0622 6
7 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY LIERNU 12 10 120722 BE 103156219 11.46080 1974.7328 7
7 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY LIERNU 12 12 2 BE 103156619 11.46080 1974.7328 7
9 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEIG 12 6 2 BE 104909219 11.52150 1973.0855 9
10 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC ST-GERM 4 2 121073 BE 103190719 11.46260 1970.8030 10
11 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY LIERNU 12 4 3 BE 611325419 11.46160 1970.4353 11
12 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY LIERNU 12 1 4 BE 611325519 11.46180 1969.3638 12
13 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEIG 12 7 3 BE 104908219 11.52310 1965.2925 13
14 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY LIERNU 12 6 5 BE 103157619 11.46260 1965.0895 14
15 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEIG 12 2 4 BE 104906319 11.52357 1963.0150 15
16 131776-50 FONTAINE JEAN LIERNU 9 3 2 BE 115631219 11.46300 1960.3252 16
17 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEIG 12 9 5 BE 104907019 11.53397 1932.5194 17
18 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEIG 12 1 6 BE 104906519 11.53487 1928.3067 18
19 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 7 3 117171 BE 104554819 11.45520 1925.0438 19
20 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEIG 12 5 7 BE 104908119 11.53557 1925.0429 20
20 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEIG 12 10 8 BE 104906919 11.53557 1925.0429 20
22 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 7 2 2 BE 104554919 11.45530 1924.5168 22
23 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 4 4 118496 BE 104559319 11.46381 1922.5440 23
24 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT RHISNES 16 1 112940 BE 104380719 11.43520 1918.5730 24
25 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 7 7 3 BE 104554619 11.46190 1910.9160 25
26 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY WARET-L 12 1 120016 BE 104940919 11.48140 1897.9863 26
27 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT RHISNES 16 7 2 BE 104380319 11.44310 1897.6197 27
28 131776-50 FONTAINE JEAN LIERNU 9 6 3 BE 115631519 11.48330 1897.0889 28



144299-60
309914-96
242416-13
105233-85
198639-80
198639-80
198639-80
198639-80
305920-79
309914-96
198639-80
305973-35
198639-80
242688-91

STRUYS JEAN-LUC
COPETTE FREDDY
REIMS JEAN-CLAUDE
CAPPE ROBERT
DENEYER-THIRY
DENEYER-THIRY
DENEYER-THIRY
DENEYER-THIRY
GILLES BERTRAND
COPETTE FREDDY
DENEYER-THIRY
DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS
DENEYER-THIRY
DEMAIN EDDY

ST-GERM
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WARET-L
WARET-L
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VILLERS
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LIERNU
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307927-49
307927-49
153922-80
308826-75
308826-75
308826-75
308826-75
308826-75
307927-49
308826-75
307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
153922-80
153922-80
196048-11
153922-80
163434-86
163434-86
308826-75
109627-17
163434-86
196048-11
163434-86
308826-75
144299-60
309100-58
307927-49
307435-42
307927-49
109627-17
109627-17
280518-91
109627-17
196048-11
280518-91
182153-84
182153-84
182153-84

JACOBS ANDREE
JACOBS ANDREE
FONTAINE ALPHONSE
HAUTPHENNE DANIEL
HAUTPHENNE DANIEL
HAUTPHENNE DANIEL
HAUTPHENNE DANIEL
HAUTPHENNE DANIEL
JACOBS ANDREE
HAUTPHENNE DANIEL
JACOBS ANDREE
JACOBS ANDREE
JACOBS ANDREE
JACOBS ANDREE
FONTAINE ALPHONSE
FONTAINE ALPHONSE
BEELEN IRENE
FONTAINE ALPHONSE
RASQUART MICHEL
RASQUART MICHEL
HAUTPHENNE DANIEL
PENE FRANZ
RASQUART MICHEL
BEELEN IRENE
RASQUART MICHEL
HAUTPHENNE DANIEL
STRUYS JEAN-LUC
MICHAUX FERNANDE
JACOBS ANDREE
PENE-WILLOT
JACOBS ANDREE
PENE FRANZ

PENE FRANZ
CAVALIER MICHEL
PENE FRANZ

BEELEN IRENE
CAVALIER MICHEL
GAROT YVES

GAROT YVES

GAROT YVES

SAINT-D
SAINT-D
ST-DENI
ST-DENI
ST-DENI
ST-DENI
ST-DENI
ST-DENI
SAINT-D
ST-DENI
SAINT-D
SAINT-D
SAINT-D
SAINT-D
ST-DENI
ST-DENI
MEHAIGN
ST-DENI
HANRET
HANRET
ST-DENI
EMINES
HANRET
MEHAIGN
HANRET
ST-DENI
ST-GERM
EMINES
SAINT-D
EMINES
SAINT-D
EMINES
EMINES
LONGCHA
EMINES
MEHAIGN
LONGCHA
MEUX
MEUX
MEUX

4 1 2 BE 104551819 11.48530
7 4 4 BE 104553519 11.47030
5 2 124926 BE 104566519 11.51192
16 10 3 BE 104380619 11.45140
12 4 2 BE 611783319 11.49020
12 11 3 BE 104940819 11.49040
12 2 4 BE 104941719 11.49170
12 7 5 BE 115458919 11.49230
17 7 119832 BE 104916719 11.49353
7 5 5 BE 104553319 11.48150
12 10 6 BE 115459819 11.50150
11 6 130674 BE 104923319 11.56101
12 3 7 BE 104942619 11.50390
12 11 6 BE 103156919 11.51270
Data Technology Deerlijk (99999)
Amateurs:11 LACHER:10.45
AD IG Afstand LD Ring IR Bestat
EN MQ Distanc PA Bague AN Constat
40 22 115799 BE 101719020 11.42363
40 19 2 BE 101720320 11.42493
21 2 115947 BE 101591320 11.43119
18 9 115961 BE 100512620 11.43150
18 1 2 BE 100510420 11.43170
18 4 3 BE 100511220 11.43280
18 18 4 BE 100510720 11.43310
18 7 5 BE 100512520 11.43340
40 12 3 BE 101725120 11.43583
18 5 6 BE 100510220 11.44250
40 10 4 BE 101723420 11.44563
40 23 5 BE 101724320 11.45173
40 32 6 BE 101718320 11.45513
40 18 7 BE 101723120 11.46013
21 15 2 BE 101592020 11.46249
21 12 3 BE 101591920 11.46269
10 1 124698 BE 101741020 11.51212
21 11 4 BE 101592120 11.46559
22 3 126029 BE 101756320 11.52270
22 22 2 BE 101756120 11.52300
18 13 7 BE 100511820 11.47170
16 8 115080 BE 101572820 11.46511
22 19 3 BE 101757120 11.52460
10 7 2 BE 101741820 11.52082
22 11 4 BE 101755120 11.52530
18 14 8 BE 100512120 11.47360
15 5 121073 BE 101556120 11.52070
8 2 115076 BE 101575820 11.48490
40 4 8 BE 101724520 11.49203
5 4 115058 BE 101568120 11.49071
40 27 9 BE 101721320 11.49373
16 9 2 BE 101574020 11.49271
16 11 3 BE 101573720 11.50181
17 11 122673 BE 101683020 11.55050
16 10 4 BE 101573020 11.51401
10 4 3 BE 101740320 11.57232
17 2 2 BE 101681320 11.56490
19 6 118496 BE 101551220 11.54401
19 11 2 BE 101551820 11.54401
19 15 3 BE 101551320 11.54401



182153-84
280518-91
280518-91
182153-84
153922-80
308826-75
163434-86
153922-80
163434-86
196048-11
280518-91
109627-17
109627-17
309100-58
109627-17
307927-49
307927-49
182153-84
182153-84
182153-84
307927-49
163434-86
163434-86
163434-86

GAROT YVES
CAVALIER MICHEL
CAVALIER MICHEL
GAROT YVES

FONTAINE ALPHONSE
HAUTPHENNE DANIEL

RASQUART MICHEL

FONTAINE ALPHONSE

RASQUART MICHEL
BEELEN IRENE
CAVALIER MICHEL
PENE FRANZ

PENE FRANZ
MICHAUX FERNANDE
PENE FRANZ
JACOBS ANDREE
JACOBS ANDREE
GAROT YVES
GAROT YVES
GAROT YVES
JACOBS ANDREE
RASQUART MICHEL
RASQUART MICHEL
RASQUART MICHEL

101550520
101684020
101680520
101551020
101591520
100510820
101755220
101590420
101756220
101741120
101682520
101571720
101573420
101574620
101571820
101721720
101724920
101550120
101550820
101555520
101725920
101757620
101756420
101757020
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Ring IR
Bague AN
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Constat
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307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
193305-81
193305-81
193305-81
193305-81
198639-80
193305-81
193305-81
309914-96
193305-81
193305-81
309914-96
309914-96
309914-96
193305-81
198639-80
305920-79
309914-96
198639-80
198639-80
198639-80
198639-80
198639-80
305920-79
309914-96

JACOBS
JACOBS
JACOBS
JACOBS
DORVAL
DORVAL
DORVAL JEAN
DORVAL JEAN
DENEYER-THIRY
DORVAL JEAN
DORVAL JEAN
COPETTE FREDDY
DORVAL JEAN
DORVAL JEAN
COPETTE FREDDY
COPETTE FREDDY
COPETTE FREDDY
DORVAL JEAN
DENEYER-THIRY
GILLES BERTRAND
COPETTE FREDDY
DENEYER-THIRY
DENEYER-THIRY
DENEYER-THIRY
DENEYER-THIRY
DENEYER-THIRY
GILLES BERTRAND
COPETTE FREDDY

ANDREE
ANDREE
ANDREE
ANDREE
JEAN
JEAN

MEUX 19 7 4 BE
LONGCHA 17 3 3 BE
LONGCHA 17 6 4 BE
MEUX 19 18 5 BE
ST-DENI 21 3 5 BE
ST-DENI 18 12 9 BE
HANRET 22 18 5 BE
ST-DENI 21 16 6 BE
HANRET 22 6 6 BE
MEHAIGN 10 10 4 BE
LONGCHA 17 5 5 BE
EMINES 16 6 5 BE
EMINES 16 1 6 BE
EMINES 8 3 2 BE
EMINES 16 12 7 BE
SAINT-D 40 21 10 BE
SAINT-D 40 9 11 BE
MEUX 19 1 6 BE
MEUX 19 3 7 BE
MEUX 19 16 8 BE
SAINT-D 40 8 12 BE
HANRET 22 12 7 BE
HANRET 22 15 8 BE
HANRET 22 2 9 BE

Data Technology
Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD
Localit EN MQ Distanc PA
SAINT-D 8 6 115799 BE
SAINT-D 8 2 2 BE
SAINT-D 8 5 3 BE
SAINT-D 8 7 4 BE
WASSEIG 20 16 132690 BE
WASSEIG 20 14 2 BE
WASSEIG 20 15 3 BE
WASSEIG 20 10 4 BE
WARET-L 22 1 120016 BE
WASSEIG 20 17 5 BE
WASSEIG 20 9 6 BE
VILLERS 16 4 117171 BE
WASSEIG 20 13 7 BE
WASSEIG 20 18 8 BE
VILLERS 10 3 2 BE
VILLERS 16 8 3 BE
VILLERS 10 10 4 BE
WASSEIG 20 8 9 BE
WARET-L 22 2 2 BE
WARET-L 22 1 119832 BE
VILLERS 10 5 5 BE
WARET-L 22 6 3 BE
WARET-L 22 21 4 BE
WARET-L 22 4 5 BE
WARET-L 22 8 6 BE
WARET-L 22 14 7 BE
WARET-L 22 11 2 BE
VILLERS 10 6 6 BE

103025419
110378019
115525919
110375819
104908719
104909219
104908219
104906319
116093017
104907019
104906519
104554819
104908119
104906919
104554919
104554619
108173018
117276516
104940919
116119417
104553519
611783319
104940819
104941719
108798518
115458919
104916719
104553319
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Data Technology Deerlijk
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AD IG Afstand LD Ring IR
EN MQ Distanc PA Bague AN Constat

307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
193305-81
193305-81
193305-81
193305-81
193305-81
193305-81
309914-96
193305-81
193305-81
309914-96
309914-96
198639-80
309914-96
198639-80
198639-80

JACOBS
JACOBS
JACOBS
JACOBS
DORVAL
DORVAL
DORVAL
DORVAL
DORVAL JEAN
DORVAL JEAN
COPETTE FREDDY
DORVAL JEAN
DORVAL JEAN
COPETTE FREDDY
COPETTE FREDDY
DENEYER-THIRY
COPETTE FREDDY
DENEYER-THIRY
DENEYER-THIRY

ANDREE
ANDREE
ANDREE
ANDREE
JEAN
JEAN
JEAN
JEAN

Localit

SAINT-D
WASSEIG
WASSEIG
WASSEIG
WASSEIG
WASSEIG
WASSEIG
VILLERS
WASSEIG
WASSEIG
VILLERS
VILLERS
WARET-L
VILLERS
WARET-L
WARET-L
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132690
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103025419
110378019
115525919
110375819
104908719
104909219
104908219
104906319
104907019
104906519
104554819
104908119
104906919
104554919
104554619
104940919
104553519
611783319
104940819

Bestat

Snelh.
Vitesse
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MQ Distanc
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307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
196048-11
163434-86
163434-86
163434-86
196048-11
163434-86
307927-49
307927-49
280518-91
196048-11
280518-91
280518-91
280518-91
163434-86
163434-86
196048-11
280518-91
307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
163434-86

JACOBS
JACOBS
JACOBS
JACOBS
JACOBS
JACOBS

ANDREE
ANDREE
ANDREE
ANDREE
ANDREE
ANDREE
JACOBS ANDREE
BEELEN IRENE
RASQUART MICHEL
RASQUART MICHEL
RASQUART MICHEL
BEELEN IRENE
RASQUART MICHEL
JACOBS ANDREE
JACOBS ANDREE
CAVALIER MICHEL
BEELEN IRENE
CAVALIER MICHEL
CAVALIER MICHEL
CAVALIER MICHEL
RASQUART MICHEL
RASQUART MICHEL
BEELEN IRENE
CAVALIER MICHEL
JACOBS ANDREE
JACOBS ANDREE
JACOBS ANDREE
RASQUART MICHEL

Gemeent
Localit

SAINT-D
SAINT-D
SAINT-D
SAINT-D
SAINT-D
SAINT-D
SAINT-D
MEHAIGN
HANRET

HANRET

HANRET

MEHAIGN
HANRET

SAINT-D
SAINT-D
LONGCHA
MEHAIGN
LONGCHA
LONGCHA
LONGCHA
HANRET

HANRET

MEHAIGN
LONGCHA
SAINT-D
SAINT-D
SAINT-D
HANRET

22

22
19
12
10
23
32
18

1

3
22
19

7
11

4
27

21

12

115799

NOoOuvuhwhN

124698
126029

N

12267

U hoOouphwNhDwWwWOOLORMNDW

(I QY
NNR O

Ring IR
Bague AN

101719020
101720320
101725120
101723420
101724320
101718320
101723120
101741020
101756320
101756120
101757120
101741820
101755120
101724520
101721320
101683020
101740320
101681320
101684020
101680520
101755220
101756220
101741120
101682520
101721720
101724920
101725920
101757620

Bestat
Constat

Snelh.



29 163434-86 RASQUART MICHEL
30 163434-86 RASQUART MICHEL

HANRET 22 15
HANRET 22 2

8 BE 101756420 12.15010 1400.0630
9 BE 101757020 12.15050 1399.0268

Technology Deerlijk

(99999)

Bestat
Constat

OO OYVUTWWN B

VTUVUDNDMDMDAMANDMDMADRNDNWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRPRRERRPRRRRERR
NRPROOVONOAOTUVDRNRWNROOVUOMNIONCUVUDNWNROOVONONTUVUVRWNROOVLONGOAOTUDNWNRO® O

131776-50
116984-02
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
144299-60
242688-91
242688-91
131776-50
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
131776-50
131776-50
153922-80
128255-21
116984-02
182153-84
105233-85
128255-21
116984-02
105233-85
131776-50
144299-60
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
242416-13
128255-21
153922-80
308826-75
105233-85
242416-13
116984-02
128255-21
128255-21
305973-35
116984-02
242688-91
309887-69
131776-50
131776-50
242688-91
105233-85
116984-02
309887-69
309887-69
116984-02
309887-69
128255-21

FONTAINE JEAN
MALOTAUX PHILIPPE
DEMAIN EDDY
DEMAIN EDDY
DEMAIN EDDY
DEMAIN EDDY
DEMAIN EDDY
STRUYS JEAN-LUC
DEMAIN EDDY
DEMAIN EDDY
FONTAINE JEAN
DEMAIN EDDY
DEMAIN EDDY
DEMAIN EDDY
FONTAINE JEAN
FONTAINE JEAN
FONTAINE ALPHONSE
GOFFIN RENE
MALOTAUX PHILIPPE
GAROT YVES

CAPPE ROBERT
GOFFIN RENE
MALOTAUX PHILIPPE
CAPPE ROBERT
FONTAINE JEAN
STRUYS JEAN-LUC
DEMAIN EDDY
DEMAIN EDDY
DEMAIN EDDY

REIMS JEAN-CLAUDE
GOFFIN RENE
FONTAINE ALPHONSE
HAUTPHENNE DANIEL
CAPPE ROBERT
REIMS JEAN-CLAUDE
MALOTAUX PHILIPPE
GOFFIN RENE
GOFFIN RENE
DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS
MALOTAUX PHILIPPE
DEMAIN EDDY

BRABANT C & DESMOND

FONTAINE JEAN
FONTAINE JEAN
DEMAIN EDDY

CAPPE ROBERT
MALOTAUX PHILIPPE

BRABANT C & DESMOND
BRABANT C & DESMOND

MALOTAUX PHILIPPE

BRABANT C & DESMOND

GOFFIN RENE

Gemeent
Localit

LIERNU
MEUX
LIERNU
LIERNU
LIERNU
LIERNU
LIERNU
ST-GERM
LIERNU
LIERNU
LIERNU
LIERNU
LIERNU
LIERNU
LIERNU
LIERNU
ST-DENI
EGHEZEE
MEUX
MEUX
RHISNES
EGHEZEE
MEUX
RHISNES
LIERNU
ST-GERM
LIERNU
LIERNU
LIERNU
MEHAIGN
EGHEZEE
ST-DENI
ST-DENI
RHISNES
MEHAIGN
MEUX
EGHEZEE
EGHEZEE
RAMILLI
MEUX
LIERNU
BEUZET
LIERNU
LIERNU
LIERNU
RHISNES
MEUX
BEUZET
BEUZET
MEUX
BEUZET
EGHEZEE

AD
EN

IG
MQ

=

=
NWOOOR ONORLRNOWUW

NN
AN

15
14
14
15

45
1

Afstand
Distanc

120560
117079
120722

11

12

13
124926
3

2
115961

w

uihpbN

130674
5

14
113900
6

N

aoRNWNO DU

Ring IR
Bague AN

115632119
116489718
111606718
111606318
111611218
103156219
103156619
103190719
611325419
611325519
119220414
111616118
116080517
103157619
117083217
115631219
108381618
114966517
115987415
104559319
104380719
114965017
115695018
104380319
115631519
104551819
116085917
116852915
111606418
104566519
118335916
116963018
111795918
104380619
115759116
116697815
118320516
118336016
104923319
116484918
103156919
802319212
119219314
115631819
103157719
104382619
117071517
210275917
113697914
115640619
115504315
118320416

Snelh.
Vitesse



53 131776-50 FONTAINE JEAN
54 116984-02 MALOTAUX PHILIPPE
55 131776-50 FONTAINE JEAN

LIERNU
MEUX
LIERNU

Gemeent
Localit

131776-50
242688-91
242688-91
144299-60
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
131776-50
182153-84
105233-85
105233-85
131776-50
144299-60
242416-13
105233-85
305973-35
242688-91
131776-50
242688-91
105233-85
116984-02
131776-50
144299-60

FONTAINE JEAN
DEMAIN EDDY
DEMAIN EDDY
STRUYS JEAN-LUC
DEMAIN EDDY
DEMAIN EDDY
DEMAIN EDDY
FONTAINE JEAN
GAROT YVES

CAPPE ROBERT
CAPPE ROBERT
FONTAINE JEAN
STRUYS JEAN-LUC
REIMS JEAN-CLAUDE
CAPPE ROBERT
DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS
DEMAIN EDDY
FONTAINE JEAN
DEMAIN EDDY

CAPPE ROBERT
MALOTAUX PHILIPPE
FONTAINE JEAN
STRUYS JEAN-LUC

LIERNU
LIERNU
LIERNU
ST-GERM
LIERNU
LIERNU
LIERNU
LIERNU
MEUX
RHISNES
RHISNES
LIERNU
ST-GERM
MEHAIGN
RHISNES
RAMILLI
LIERNU
LIERNU
LIERNU
RHISNES
MEUX
LIERNU
ST-GERM

Gemeent
Localit

coNOOUV A~ WNER

PRRPRRPRRRPRPRLRRR
WONOUDWNRO®W

153922-80
308826-75
308826-75
308826-75
308826-75
308826-75
308826-75
153922-80
153922-80
153922-80
308826-75
109627-17
308826-75
144299-60
309100-58
307435-42
109627-17
109627-17
109627-17

FONTAINE ALPHONSE
HAUTPHENNE DANIEL
HAUTPHENNE DANIEL
HAUTPHENNE DANIEL
HAUTPHENNE DANIEL
HAUTPHENNE DANIEL
HAUTPHENNE DANIEL
FONTAINE ALPHONSE
FONTAINE ALPHONSE
FONTAINE ALPHONSE
HAUTPHENNE DANIEL
PENE FRANZ
HAUTPHENNE DANIEL
STRUYS JEAN-LUC
MICHAUX FERNANDE
PENE-WILLOT

PENE FRANZ

PENE FRANZ

PENE FRANZ

ST-DENI
ST-DENI
ST-DENI
ST-DENI
ST-DENI
ST-DENI
ST-DENI
ST-DENI
ST-DENI
ST-DENI
ST-DENI
EMINES
ST-DENI
ST-GERM
EMINES
EMINES
EMINES
EMINES
EMINES

16 5 8 BE 118420615 11.53280 1760.8569
46 12 8 BE 117034117 11.51350 1758.3830
16 12 9 BE 115632019 11.53480 1752.3256
Data Technology Deerlijk (99999)
Amateurs:9 LACHER:10.45
AD IG Afstand LD Ring IR Bestat Snelh.
EN MQ Distanc PA Bague AN Constat Vitesse
9 2 120560 BE 115632119 11.44330 2024.5172
12 10 120722 BE 103156219 11.46080 1974.7328
12 12 2 BE 103156619 11.46080 1974.7328
4 2 121073 BE 103190719 11.46260 1970.8030
12 4 3 BE 611325419 11.46160 1970.4353
12 1 4 BE 611325519 11.46180 1969.3638
12 6 5 BE 103157619 11.46260 1965.0895
9 3 2 BE 115631219 11.46300 1960.3252
4 4 118496 BE 104559319 11.46381 1922.5440
16 1 112940 BE 104380719 11.43520 1918.5730
16 7 2 BE 104380319 11.44310 1897.6197
9 6 3 BE 115631519 11.48330 1897.0889
4 1 2 BE 104551819 11.48530 1895.2205
5 2 124926 BE 104566519 11.51192 1883.6852
16 10 3 BE 104380619 11.45140 1875.0415
11 6 130674 BE 104923319 11.56101 1836.1256
12 11 6 BE 103156919 11.51270 1816.7344
9 8 4 BE 115631819 11.52100 1794.9380
12 8 7 BE 103157719 11.52300 1788.4741
16 14 4 BE 104382619 11.48090 1788.4402
7 6 117079 BE 115640619 11.50550 1776.1669
9 5 5 BE 115632019 11.53480 1752.3256
4 3 3 BE 104551119 11.56060 1702.8551
Data Technology Deerlijk (99999)
Amateurs:7 LACHER:10.45
AD IG Afstand LD Ring IR Bestat Snelh.
EN MQ Distanc PA Bague AN Constat Vitesse
21 2 115947 BE 101591320 11.43119 1992.2735
18 9 115961 BE 100512620 11.43150 1990.7468
18 1 2 BE 100510420 11.43170 1989.6082
18 4 3 BE 100511220 11.43280 1983.3694
18 18 4 BE 100510720 11.43310 1981.6747
18 7 5 BE 100512520 11.43340 1979.9829
18 5 6 BE 100510220 11.44250 1951.6578
21 15 2 BE 101592020 11.46249 1887.9264
21 12 3 BE 101591920 11.46269 1886.9023
21 11 4 BE 101592120 11.46559 1872.1763
18 13 7 BE 100511820 11.47170 1861.8303
16 8 115080 BE 101572820 11.46511 1860.5804
18 14 8 BE 100512120 11.47360 1852.4121
15 5 121073 BE 101556120 11.52070 1803.9185
8 2 115076 BE 101575820 11.48490 1803.2280
5 4 115058 BE 101568120 11.49071 1794.4634
16 9 2 BE 101574020 11.49271 1785.5240
16 11 3 BE 101573720 11.50181 1762.2827
16 10 4 BE 101573020 11.51401 1726.1568



20 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 19 6 118496 BE 101551220 11.54401 1700.8588 20
20 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 19 11 2 BE 101551820 11.54401 1700.8588 20
20 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 19 15 3 BE 101551320 11.54401 1700.8588 20
23 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 19 7 4 BE 101550520 11.54411 1700.4520 23
24 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 19 18 5 BE 101551020 11.54581 1693.5661 24
25 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE ST-DENI 21 3 5 BE 101591520 11.53299 1692.6981 25
26 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL ST-DENI 18 12 9 BE 100510820 11.55360 1642.5071 26
27 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE ST-DENI 21 16 6 BE 101590420 11.56129 1628.1261 27
28 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EMINES 16 6 5 BE 101571720 11.58191 1569.5938 28
29 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EMINES 16 1 6 BE 101573420 11.58291 1566.0339 29
30 309100-58 MICHAUX FERNANDE EMINES 8 3 2 BE 101574620 11.58550 1556.8343 30
31 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EMINES 16 12 7 BE 101571820 11.59521 1537.0985 31
32 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 19 1 6 BE 101550120 12.07370 1434.2869 32
33 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 19 3 7 BE 101550820 12.08180 1422.5210 33
34 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 19 16 8 BE 101555520 12.08340 1417.9817 34



